Course Div Desc
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Family & Consumer Science
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts

Department
BIO
BIO
BIO
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
PSY
ACT
ACT
ACT
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
ECN
ECN
MGT
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
FDS
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

CourselD
108
222
495
106
108
211
213
496
210
220
600
100
250
499
500
650
210
220
210
542
542
547
555
422
201
240
241
301
340
341
401
440
441
501
540
580

Course Name
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Biology Research
General Chemistry | With Lab
General Chemistry Il With Lab
Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Senior Research Seminar |
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Advanced Accounting Theory
Business Components Assessment
Business Mathematics
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment
Principles Of Macro Economics
Principles of Micro Economics
Management Principles
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
School-Based Practicum
Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation

UG Study Abroad: Cultural Competence Through Food

Drawing
Ceramics
Ceramics
Drawing
Ceramics
Ceramics
Drawing
Ceramics
Ceramics
Drawing
Ceramics

Photography

Amount
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
123.03
123.03
128.65
50
84.2
50
50
50
94.95
100.1
102.46
100
100
100
25
3,150
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



