Course Div Desc	Department	CourseID	Course Name	Amount
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	Biology Research	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	CHM	106	General Chemistry I With Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	CHM	108	General Chemistry II With Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	211	Organic Chemistry I Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	213	Organic Chemistry II Lab	55
Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	496	Senior Research Seminar I	55
Business Administration	ACT	210	Financial Accounting	123.03
Business Administration	ACT	220	Managerial Accounting	123.03
Business Administration	ACT	600	Advanced Accounting Theory	128.65
Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	50
Business Administration	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	84.2
Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	50
Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	50
Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	50
Business Administration	ECN	210	Principles Of Macro Economics	94.95
Business Administration	ECN	220	Principles of Micro Economics	100.1
Business Administration	MGT	210	Management Principles	102.46
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	542	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	100
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	555	Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation	25
Family & Consumer Science	FDS	422	UG Study Abroad: Cultural Competence Through Food	3,150
Fine Arts	ART	201	Drawing	75
Fine Arts	ART	240	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	241	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	301	Drawing	75
Fine Arts	ART	340	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	341	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	401	Drawing	75
Fine Arts	ART	440	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	441	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	501	Drawing	75
Fine Arts	ART	540	Ceramics	75
Fine Arts	ART	580	Photography	75